STADT EMMERICH AM RHEIN

Public library
Emmerich am Rhein

Loan periods and fees & charges

!

Opening hours:

Tuesday: noon - 2 pm & 3 pm - 6 pm
Wednesday: 9:30 am - 12:30 pm

Thursday: 9:30 am - 12:30 pm & 3 pm - 6 pm
Friday: 3 pm -6 pm

Saturday: 9:30 am - 12:30 pm

Kultur | Kiinste | Kontakte




Item Loan period | Fees Overdue fine

Books 4 weeks Free 1.00 €

1 item per week
Games, magazines | 2 weeks Free 1.00 €

1 item per week
Audio books, CD, 1 week 1.00 € 2.00€
DVD, Nintendo-DS 1 item per week

Annual charge for the use of the public library:

Children and teenagers under 18 free
Up to 3 adults in one family (family pass) 15.00 €
For pupils, students, trainees over 18, unemployed, paupers, 6.50 €

pensioner, conscripts, civilian service workers, Severely disabled
(with written evidence)

Guest pass: applies 3 months from payment 5.00 €
Library —flat rate: includes annual charge, loan charge for media 50.00 €
with fees

Replacement card 250€

Order of an item in interlibrary loan

For adults 3.50 €

For pupils, students, trainees 2.50€
Delivered reminder or reservation 1.00 €
Reservation fee 1.00 €
Picking up one or more media units by 20.00 €

the executive officers within the city zone

Using the Internet free
Printing a page on the PC 0.10€
Private fax national 1.50 €
Private fax international 2.00 €
Media box for private usage 10.00 €
Compensation
Damage to a media unit at least 3.50 €
Losing a media unit fair value plus 5.00 €

handling fee of

www.stadtbuecherei-emmerich.de also on Facebook

E-Media on www.onleihe-niederrhein.de

Public library Emmerich am Rhein
Hinter dem Hirsch 1
Entrance ,Steinstralte”
46446 Emmerich am Rhein

Phone +0492822 - 75-2200 and 75-2212
E-Mail: buecherei@stadt-emmerich.de




